
Research Supervisor of JSS STU
Sl. No Name of Department Name of the Research Supervisor Designation Specialization Phone Number Email Id

1

Computer Science and 
Engineering

Dr. Srinath S Associate Professor and 
Head

Image Processing , Artificial Intelligence 9844823201 srinath@sjce.ac.in;
jssstucse@jssstuniv.in;

2 Dr. M P Pushpalatha Professor  Health informatics,  Machine learning Data Analytics 9141410120 mppvin@sjce.ac.in
3 Dr. Anilkumar K M Professor  Image Processing , Artificial Intelligence 9945633380 anilkm@sjce.ac.in

4 Dr. Anusuya M A Associate Professor Speech Signal Processing 8861005850/ 
9945914227

anusuya_ma@sjce.ac.in

5 Dr. Prasanna B T Associate Professor
Cyber Security,
Wireless Networking and Security, Block chain 9611933400 prasannabt@sjce.ac.in

6 Dr. R Guru Associate Professor Wireless Networks, IoT, Artificial Intelligence 9945207635 guruirg@sjce.ac.in
7 Dr. Manimala S Associate Professor Machine Learning, Big Data 9449812005 manimala@sjce.ac.in
8 Dr. Trisila Devi S Nagavi Associate Professor Signal Processing , Artificial Intelligence 9481530261 trisiladevi@sjce.ac.in

9 Dr. Mahesha P Associate Professor Speech  and  Image  Processing,  Clinical  speech  processing,  Artificial 
Intelligence 

9448600494 maheshap@sjce.ac.in

10 Dr. Manjula S Assistant Professor Computer Networking and Wireless Networking 9164338398 thejasyashas@sjce.ac.in
11 Dr. Madhusudhan G Assistant Professor Ahoc Networks 9916115101 madhusudan@sjce.ac.in
12 Dr. Chandrashekar  Asst. Professor Data Mining and Network Security 9242351725 amc@sjce.ac.in
13

Information Science 
and Engineering

Dr. Mahanand B S Professor  and Head Medical Image Analysis,Artificial  Intelligence 9448335403 bsmahanand@sjce.ac.in
14 Dr. B S Harish Professor Text Mining, Computational  Intelligence 9886779078 bsharish@jssstuniv.in  
15 Dr. D S Vinod Professor Machine Learning 9449273040 dsvinod@sjce.ac.in
16 Dr. S P Shiva Prakash Professor Artificial Intelligence and Internet of Things 7892268262 shivasp@sjce.ac.in
17 Dr. K K  Umesh Associate Professor Information Retrieval, Data Mining, Artificial Intelligence 9964244267 umeshkatte@sjce.ac.in
18 Dr. Prathibha R J Associate Professor Natural Language Processing, Machine Learning 9986971559 rjprathibha@sjce.ac.in

19 Dr. Vanishri Arun Associate Professor Biomedical  Informatics,  Statistical  Data  Analysis,  Artifici  AI 
Intelligence

9480564806 vanishriarun@sjce.ac.in

20 Dr. Vani H Y Associate Professor Speech Signal Processing and Speech Recognition 9964286326 vanihy@sjce.ac.in
21 Dr. Manju N Associate Professor Machine Learning, Computer Network 9986995333 manjun007@sjce.ac.in
22 Dr. Roopa C K Associate Professor Machine Learning 9986682542 ckr@sjce.ac.in
23 Dr. M S Maheshan Associate Professor Biometric, soft Computing 9739733993 maheshan@sjce.ac.in
24

Computer Applications

Dr. R.K. Bharathi Professor and Head Machine Learning, Biometrics,  Data Analytics 9481150296 rkbharathi@jssstuniv.in
25 Dr. V.N. Manjunath Aradhya Professor Machine Learning 9886896108 aradhya@jssstuniv.in
26 Dr. Siddesh N Associate Professor Computer Vision, Machine Learning and Agricultural  Informatics 8884885076 siddesh.shiv@jssstuniv.in
27 Dr. H R Chenamma Associate Professor Image Forensics, Computer Vision 9480057455 hrchennamma@jssstuniv.in

28

Electronics and 
Communications

Dr. U B Mahadevaswamy  Professor and Head Micro  Electronics,  Signal  Processing,  Machine  Learning  and  Deep 
Learning 

9886452598 mahadevaswamy@sjce.ac.in

29 Dr. Shankaraiah Professor wireless Communication  and Networking 9482229678/
9113541018

shankaraiah@sjce.ac.in
shankarsjce@gmail.com

30 Dr. SudharshanPatil  Kulkarni Professor Machine  learning  ,Robotics,Control  Systems,  Speech  and  video 
processing

9900222462 sudarshan_pk@sjce.ac.in

31 Dr. Veena M G Professor Nanomaterials  for electronic Applications and MEMs Sensors 9113038563/ 
9483200000

veenamg@sjce.ac.in

32 Dr. Gayathri S Associate Professor VLSI, Image and signal Processing 9449087184 sgmurthy_65@sjce.ac.in
33 Dr. Gayithri H M Associate Professor VLSI, Polymer Nano composites and Nano technology 8073378979 gayitrikumar@sjce.ac.in
34 Dr. Rudraswamy S B Assistant Professor VLSI,Micro and Nanootechnology 8861020598 rudra.swamy@sjce.ac.in

35 Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering

Dr. M H Sidram Associate Professor and 
Head

Power Quality, Electronics, Digital Image Processing 9342187929 hod_eee@sjce.ac.in



36

Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering Dr. Mohan N Associate Professor Power Systems Engineering, Electric Vehicle Technology 9113074002 rndmohan@gmail.com

37

Electronics and 
Instrumentation 

Engineering 

Dr. K. Umarani Associate Professor and 
Head

Biomedical signal processing and Machine learning 9448569883 uma_devoor@sjce.ac.in

38 Dr. Shailaja K Associate Professor Control  Systems, Power converters 9686667688 kshaila_15@sjce.ac.in                       
kshaila_15@jssstuniv.in

39 Dr. Mallikarjunaswamy  M S Associate Professor Medical Image Processing  & Healthcare Informatics 9448555600 msm@sjce.ac.in
40 Dr. Nanda S Assistant Professor Medical Image Analysis and Machine Learning 8310209447 nanda_prabhu@sjce.ac.in
41 Dr. S. Rathnakara Assistant Professor Speech Signal Processing 9845848448 rathnakara_s@sjce.ac.in
42 Dr. Sheela N Assistant Professor Medical Image Analysis and Machine Learning 9880041456 sheelaraon@sjce.ac.in

43

Mechanical 
Engineering

Dr. A.N. Santhosh Kumar Professor Engineering Management 98862 94359
ansantoshkumar@jssstuniv.in
dr.ansk@gmail.com

44 Dr. R. Ravishankar Associate Professor and 
Head Composite Materials 99001 07507

ravishankar.r@jssstuniv.in
me.rr@gmail.com

45 Dr. T. Manjunatha  Associate Professor Management 7760690930 tmanjunath@jssstuniv.in

46 Dr. G. Mallesh Professor Design Engineering 9480756713
malleshgowder@jssstuniv.in
mallesh.sjce@gmail.com

47 Dr. Rathnakara G Professor Composite Materials 9844018701 rathnakar.g.devaru@gmail.com  

48 Dr. H. Yogish Associate Professor Thermal Engineering 9483743972
yogish.h@jssstuniv.in
hy.sjce@gmail.com

49 Dr. Mahesh.V.M Assistant Professor Composite Materials 9448557406
maheshvm@jssstuniv.in
mahesh.vm27@gmail.com

50 Dr. Neetha Assistant Professor Total Productive Maintenance 959815664 dr.neethak@jssstuniv.in  

51 Dr. Savitha M Associate Professor and 
Head

Materials Science & Composite Materials, Nano Composites 9986440474 savitham@sjce.ac.in

52 Dr. Dayakar Devaru Professor Energy Management & Industrial Engineering 9731302288 dayakar.devaru@jssstuniv.in

53 Dr. Manjunatha B Assistant Professor Mechanical  Engineering  Sciences,  Maintenance  Engineering,  Product 
Design & Manufacturing

9945040163 manjub@sjce.ac.in
manjub@jssstuniv.in  

54 Dr. Skanda M.G Assistant Professor Mechanical  Engineering  Sciences,  Lean Manufacturing,  Organizational  
Behaviour, Safety & Ergonomics 9880859605

skanda.rao@sjce.ac.in
skanda.rao@jssstuniv.in  

55

Civil Engineering

Dr. C. Nataraju Professor and Head Water Resources/Hydrants 9448208799 cnataraju@sjce.ac.in
cnataraju68@yahoo.co.in

56 Dr. Satish R Associate Professor Structural Engineering 9448639448 satishr@jssstuniv.in  
satishrsjce@rediffmail.com

57 Dr. P Nanjunda Swamy Professor Highway / Transportation Engineering 9449264365 pnswamy@jssstuniv.in
pnswamy@sjce.ac.in

58 Dr. Shivaprasad K N Assistant Professor Construction Technology 8105529845 shivaprasadkn@jssstuniv.in  

59 Dr. D B Nirmala Asst. Professor Sustainability  Materials  in  Concrete,  Special  Concrete,  Construction 
Management,  Green Buildings, Waste Management

9481827086 nirmaladb@sjce.ac.in

60

Environmental 
Engineering

Dr. B.  Manoj Kumar Professor Wastewater  treatment,  monitoring  &  modelling  of  environmental  
systems

9886544263 bmanoj@sjce.ac.in

61 Dr. B.M. Krishna Associate Professor Water and wastewater  treatment,  Advanced electrochemical  treatment 
of industrial wastewater,  Modelling

9448229805 bmkrishna_71@sjce.ac.in

62 Dr D  Istalinga Murthy Professor Environmental  Chemistry  ,Water  Treatment  &  Supply,  Ecological 
Sanitation, Operation and Maintenance.

9886787305 dilmurthy25@sjce.ac.in



63

Environmental 
Engineering

Dr. Sadashivamurthy  B M Professor and Head Solid  and  Hazardous  Waste,Management,  Pollutant,Transport,  
Ground Water ,Modeling, Water Quality,Monitoring

9900504023 bmsada@sjce.ac.in;
hodenv@sjce.ac.in;

64 Dr. Pushpa Tuppad Professor Water resources engineering, GIS and RS applications 9591083451 ptuppad@sjce.ac.in

65 Dr. Vishishtta Nagaraj Asst. Professor Degradation  of plastic waste, Ground water and advanced  wastewater 
treatment, Solid waste management

9986568230 vishunagaraj@gmail.com

66
Polymer Science and 

Technology

Dr. S. Roopa Associate Professor and 
Head

Rubber comapunding,  sustainable comapund ,IPN 9739296979 roopasm2000@jssstuniv.in,  

67 Dr. Kameshwari Devi S H Associate Professor Polymer  processing  , Polymer  blends,  Advanced  polymer  composites. 
Recycling nd sustainable materials. 

9035370884 shkdevi@jssstuniv.in,  

68 Dr. A B Hemavathi Asst. Professor Recycling of polymers, Nano composites,  Membrane Technology. 9986394821 hemavathi@jssstuniv.in,  

69

Biotechnology

Dr. K. R. Sanjay Associate Professor and 
Head

Microbial Biotechnology and Nanobiotechnology 9886793759 sanjayrajesh@sjce.ac.in

70 Dr. N. Haraprasad Professor Biotechnology 9845488700 haraprasadn@sjce.ac.in  
71 Dr. M. N. Nagendra Prasad Professor Microbiology,  Pre and Probiotics 9886480528 mnnagendraprasad@sjce.ac.in
72 Dr. S. NanjundaSwamy Associate Professor Medical Biotechnology 9844246875 nanjundaswamy@sjce.ac.in
73 Dr. B. P. Hema Asst. Professor Plant Biotechnology 9686677599 hemabp@sjce.ac.in

74

Chemistry

Dr. P. Mallu, Professor and Head Polymer  Chemistry,  Organic  Chemistry,  Analytical  Method 
Development

9480057349 pmallu@jssstuniv.in
drmallu66@gmail.com;

75 Dr Kumara Swamy Associate Professor Nanomaterials,  Biosensors, Photocatalysis,  Corrosion 9741027970 kumaryagati@jssstuniv.in

76 Dr Madhukar B S Asst. Professor Polymer  composites-(Green  composites,  Nanocomposites),  
Photovoltics,  Solid state laser

9036991240 madhukarbs007@sjce.ac.in

77 Dr. Bindya Asst. Professor Synthetic Chemistry, Polymeric Materials, Nanomaterials 9945890820 bindyas@jssstuniv.in

78 Dr. Nagendra Prasad Asst. Professor Organic  chemistry,  medicinal  chemistry,  bioorganic  chemistry, 
bioinorganic chemistry, computational   chemistry, 

9845540094 nprasad@jssstuniv.in

79 Dr. Karthik S Asst. Professor Organic  Chemistry,  Medicinal  Chemistry,  Computational  Chemistry, 
Polymer nanocomposites,  Chemical Biology

9019191935 karthikkumarcrs@gmail.com

80 Dr. Sandeep Asst. Professor Nanocomposites,  Polymer  composites,  Biosensors,  Electrochemical  
sensors, Waste water treatment

9591572962 sandeep12chem@gmail.com

81 Dr. Nagashree S Asst. Professor Organic  Chemistry,  Medicinal  Chemistry,  Biopolymer,  Analytical 
Method Development

9880447482 nagashrees@jssstuniv.in

82 Dr. Shubha J P Associate Professor Materials Science, Reactions Kinetics, Thermal Enginerring 9535507171 shubhapranesh@gmail.com  
83

Mathematics

Dr. Smitha Mahadev Asst. Professor Graph Theory 9449271516 smitham@jssstuniv.in
84 Dr. P S K Reddy Professor and Head Discrete Mathematics,  Real Functions and Differential Geometry 9964069548 psivareddy22@gmail.com
85 Dr. Prashanth B Asst. Professor Graph Theory 9964029836 bprassy@gmail.com
86 Dr. R. G. Veeresha Assistant Professor Number Theory 9916368827 veeru.rg@jssstuniv.in

87 Physics Dr. Sheela T Asst. Professor Condensed Matter Physics 9945995798 sheelat@jssstuniv.in
sheelat@sjce.ac.in

88

Management Studies

Dr.P.Nagesh Dean Management Operations/HR 9916338523 pnagesh1973@jssstuniv.in  
89 Dr. Swaroop Simha Prof and Head Marketing Management 7259307452 swaroop.s@jssstuniv.in  
90 Dr. Sindu Bharath Associate Professor Human Resource Management 9008002397 sindubharath@jssstuniv.in  
91 Dr. Rakesh D Assistant Professor Retail Management 9036694040 rakeshdamodar@jssstuniv.in  
92 Dr. Anupama Sundar D Associate Professor Marketing/Management 9739094027 anupamasundar@jssstuniv.in
93 Dr Sridevi Kulenur Professor Human Resource Management 9686862225 sridevikulenur@jssstuniv.in
94 Dr. Arun Adarsha Associate Professor Human Resource Management 9900269766 aruna@jssstuniv.in  
95 Dr.Nalina K.B Associate Professor Finance 9900190579 kbnalina@jssstuniv.in  
96 Dr. Pradeep M Asst. Professor Management 9620992602 pradeep.manjunath@sjce.ac.in  


	7d80f8d0c271f629c2e4f6d8a9e94f89fbcc0cbc8b184bb50e33bba5ce67d392.pdf

